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ﬂ' Maharaja’s

Re-Accredited by NAAC with ‘A Grade’
Affiliated to Mahatma Gandhi University

*@L College - Centre of Excellence under Govt. of Kerala
S Ernakulam  anrdSonmieeoiece Identified by UGC as College with Potential for Excellence
ELIGIBILITY LIST
BSc_Phy_Instru - 2024-2025
General (SM)

Sl.no.  Appin.No Name Category Option Index Remarks Main
1 2401280 ANJANAPG Hindu/Ezhava 3 1,008.000
2 2403706  ANANDU M K Hindu/General 4 1,003.000
3 2402181  ABHINAV MELWIN Islam/Muslim 5 1,002.000
4 2404504 ANASWARA P Hindu/Ezhava 2 1,001.000
5 2403646 SHILNAP Islam/Muslim 5 1,000.000
6 2404381 MEEKHAL MARIAM LlJU  Christian/General 1 1,000.000
7 2400750 @ AKARSH K Hindu/Ezhava 3 996.000

8 2401603  ATHUL ANTONY Christian/Latin 4 995.000

9 2403824  MINNA SULAIMAN Islam/Muslim 4 988.000

10 2403049  KRISHNA PRIYA PM Hindu/OBH 2 983.000

11 2402779 HARINANDHANA K Hindu/Ezhava 4 981.000

12 2400072 LR AMMEDFARZLigammustim 4 978.330

13 2402918 NABA ASHRAF Islam/Muslim 3 977.000

14 2402520 SHABEEKA THASNIKT  Islam/Muslim 2 976.000
15 2402503  OTAMMADMONEER i mymustim 5 976.000

16 2404668 ATHULYAPP Hindu/Ezhava 4 974.000

17 2404670 ATHUL KRISHNA C Hindu/Ezhava 2 972.000

18 2404613  GOURI PARVATHY Hindu/General 2 972.000

19 2400113 SOORYANAND K Hindu/OBH 5 967.000

20 2400102 SIVAPRIYAK G Hindu/General 2 967.000

21 2400526 @ DEVANANDHAKT Hindu/Ezhava 5 967.000

22 2403196 KRISHNACS Hindu/OBH 3 966.000
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41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50
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Appin.No

2402500

2403072

2404774

2401180

2401369

2400063

2402682

2401268

2404295

2403363

2401106

2402905

2403386

2404244

2404926

2401489

2402485

2401583

2403964

2402131

2403797

2400311

2404588

2400982

2403159

2404423

2403558

2404097

2401409

Name

SHEHMATHUL ABIDHA
JOSEBIN JOY

ANURAG P T
GAYATHRI SIVADAS
AYISHA RAFEETHA M
VISHNUPRIYA K V
ARJUN MANOJ K
ASHLY P S

MODESTUS RUI
CORREYA

ANJANA PRIYA
GAUTHAM R

MALEEHA SWALIH
ZAMEEL ALl A
ABHISHEK M NARAYAN
SAINABA THASNEEM
KRISHNA VENI M A
MOHAMMED IRFAN
ABHISHEK O S
MALAVIKA B S

GOPIKA R NAIR
ABDUL AHAD K A
AYISHA FIDHA

ALEN K JOFY
AKSHAYA E M
HARITHA M

NIYAT A

AJMAL MS

MOHAMMED MEHFIL M
M

NIVEDH C S

Category

Islam/Muslim

Christian/General

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/General

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/SC

Hindu/Ezhava

Christian/Latin

Hindu/SC

Hindu/General

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/General

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/OBH

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/General

Hindu/General

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Christian/General

Hindu/SC

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/General

Option

Index Remarks Main

966.000

962.000

961.000

959.000

957.000

956.000

955.000

954.000

953.000

952.000

951.000

951.000

941.000

941.000

941.000

940.000

940.000

938.000

936.000

933.000

930.000

930.000

927.670

927.000

927.000

927.000

924.000

924.000

918.000
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Sl.no.
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65

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

73

74

75

76
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Appin.No

2403396

2401236

2402932

2402619

2402505

2403529

2402994

2402680

2401221

2403400

2401054

2403829

2401069

2404116

2403967

2400029

2402856

2404859

2400869

2403827

2403341

2401332

2400576

2400114

2404989

2401715

Name

LEO DEEPAK SHIBU
KAITHAKKAL

GEETHIKA PREMAN C
SREYAS P
AKHILESH KIRAN.M.R

MUHAMMED AFNAAN
AA

SREERAG B
SWETHAK S
NIRANJANA S
SREENANDA P S
CLEMI V|

GOWRI NANDHA B
DIYA SHAJEER

GOWRI NANDHANA K
S

MUHAMMED NAJATH
PN

AMEERA ASHRAF
PAVANA BIJU
RAGENDHU G
GAYATHRI S

ARYASREE N M

FATHIMA THAHZIN H.S

MUHAMMED RAZAL P
A

ARYA REGHU

OLIVIA GRACE JESUS
KEERTHINADH C H
AMAL AJl

MEZOON SULTHANA
SHEBEER
KOOLIYATTAYIL

Category

Hindu/General

Hindu/General

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/General

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/General

Hindu/Ezhava

Christian/General

Hindu/Ezhava

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/OBH

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/General

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/General

Christian/Latin

Hindu/SC

Hindu/Ezhava

Islam/Muslim

Option

Index Remarks Main

918.000

915.000

910.000

907.000

907.000

906.000

905.000

904.000

904.000

903.000

901.000

900.000

896.000

895.000

890.000

887.000

882.000

876.000

875.000

872.000

871.000

870.000

863.000

860.000

851.000

851.000
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Sl.no.
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89

90

91

92

93

94

95

96

97

98

99

100

101

102

103

104

105

106

Appin.No

2400619

2404270

2404908

2401669

2401342

2403028

2402608

2401763

2401520

2404936

2403438

2403951

2404524

2404960

2401880

2404768

2404785

2401833

2403238

2402728

2403791

2400715

2401730

2403671

2404795

2400341

2404869

2403589

2401429

Name

NANDANA P A
MUHAMMAD NIHALK'S
NITHIN KRISHNA M S
JOVANO MARTIN JOSE
REMITHA P R

LITHIN LALAN
ARYANANDA M |
AMRITHA.N.S

DRISYA V K
ANUPAMA S

BENHIN M J
KASINATH N B
VARSHA V

T P PRANAV

R D DEVADUTT
AYISHA SHIRIN M N
PARVATHY E S
ANASWARA FEBY
SUMAYYA NASRIN K S
ARDRA K AJAY
SREEVIDYA G

AMIT P JAIKUMAR
VISHNU S ASHI
ADHITHYAN SHAJI
ROHIT KUMAWAT
ADHITHAS

AKHIL M

RISHI KRISHNA S

V'S MOHAMMED
RIZVAN

Category

Hindu/OBH

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/Ezhava

Christian/General

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/General

Hindu/General

Christian/General

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/General

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/OBH

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/SC

Hindu/OBH

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/General

Hindu/General

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/SC

/0

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/OBH

Islam/Muslim

Option

Index Remarks Main

849.400

847.000

846.000

842.000

842.000

835.000

831.000

830.000

827.000

824.000

821.000

818.000

813.000

812.000

810.000

809.000

805.000

804.000

804.000

800.000

798.000

796.000

792.000

785.000

782.670

782.000

774.330

774.000

773.000
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Sl.no.
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125
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128

129
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Appin.No

2400023

2401282

2405083

2401582

2401826

2404300

2404247

2404696

2404448

2403324

2401427

2403003

2403005

2401566

2404631

2402838

2404867

2402969

2403133

2405032

2403162

2403459

2402088

2403395

2404173

2403375

2402239

Name

ANSIYA ANWAR
AMNA 'V

BHAGAVATH NAIR M S
NAVIN VINOD

KAVERI KV

ADITHYAN U S
FADHILK M

RITHIYA K RENJITH

MUHAMMED ZARHAN
K

AADHITHYA RONY
AKASH MANMADHAN

KARTHIK
SUBRAHMANIAM P P

SHREYA LAKSHMI K S
PRANAV C B
SREERAM B

DARSHAN SHOTH
KRISHNAN

ELVIN BljU

ABHINANTH SWARA] D

v
SITHARA MUHAMMED
CHAITHRA CHANDRAN
VASUDHEV SUNIL
KIRAN P S

STEBIN JOHN E.J

SANYA SUNIL
KOLTHAPULLY

CHRISTY A'S
SACHIN RAJESH T

NAJHMA NAZRIN T S

Category

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/General

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/Ezhava

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/Ezhava

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/SC

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/OBH

Christian/General

Hindu/Ezhava

Islam/Muslim

/0

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/SC

Christian/Latin

Hindu/Ezhava

Christian/General

Hindu/Ezhava

Islam/Muslim

Option

Index Remarks Main

773.000

772.000

763.000

760.000

755.000

752.000

751.000

751.000

750.000

748.000

737.000

737.000

735.000

734.000

733.000

731.000

726.000

725.000

723.000

720.000

714.000

711.000

707.000

702.670

691.000

690.000

685.000
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Sl.no.

134
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140
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143

144

145

146

147

148

149

150

151

152

153

154

155

156

157

158

159

160

161

162

Appin.No

2401135

2404602

2404101

2402839

2404598

2404695

2404560

2404126

2404582

2405006

2400628

2404091

2404348

2403637

2402309

2405023

2403970

2401192

2403119

2403732

2402102

2403315

2403486

2403680

2405147

2400271

2404843

2404312

2404283

Name

ARCHANACS
AEMILIA ROSE P |
VIDHU CV

ADESH SHOTH
KRISHNAN

FASAL GAFOOR MCK
UDITH ANOOP
ANSEL POLACHAN
MOHAMMED AMEEN
IMTHIYAS LATHEEF
VIVEK NARAYAN
ATHUL KRISHNA M
KRISHNAPRIYA KR
ABHISHEK D
ADITTYAV S
ABHIJITH M RAGHU
NITHIN P

SALMAN FARIS IQBAL
VIMALA MANYA P.J
ALFIN ANTONY
AKSHAY PV

ADAMS SIBU CHARLIE
ASWIN V DEVARA]
ADISHP U

ADWAITH V' S

MOHAMMED
AZHARUDDIN C.M

AKHIL JUSTIN
ATHULKRISHNA N S
ALEXANDER TOMY

LENIN M U

Category

Hindu/Ezhava

Christian/General

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/OBH

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/General

Christian/General

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/General

Hindu/SC

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/SC

Hindu/Ezhava

Islam/Muslim

Christian/Latin

Christian/Latin

Hindu/SC

Christian/General

Hindu/General

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Islam/Muslim

Christian/Latin

Hindu/Ezhava

Christian/General

Hindu/General

Option

Index Remarks Main

685.000

682.000

678.000

667.000

665.000

660.000

659.000

659.000

649.000

648.000

648.000

638.000

632.000

632.000

628.000

625.330

625.000

621.000

612.000

602.000

589.000

587.000

584.000

577.000

569.000

555.000

555.000

508.000

502.000
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ﬂ' Maharaja’s

AGOVERNMENT
AUTONCMOUS COLLEGE

ELIGIBILITY LIST
BSc_Phy_Instru - 2024-2025

@L College

“==" Ernakulam
Sl.no.  Appin.No
1 2401280
2 2404504
3 2400750
4 2402779
5 2404668
6 2404670
7 2400526
8 2404774
9 2400063

10 2401268

11 2401583

12 2403159

13 2404423

14 2402932

15 2403529

16 2402994

17 2401221

18 2401054

19 2400029

20 2404859

21 2400869

22 2404989

Ezhava (EZ)
Name Category
ANJANA P G Hindu/Ezhava
ANASWARA P Hindu/Ezhava
AKARSH K Hindu/Ezhava

HARINANDHANA K
ATHULYA P P
ATHUL KRISHNA C
DEVANANDHA KT
ANURAGPT
VISHNUPRIYA KV
ASHLYP S
ABHISHEK O S
HARITHA M
NIYATA

SREYAS P
SREERAG B
SWETHAK'S
SREENANDA P S
GOWRI NANDHA B
PAVANA BIJU
GAYATHRI S
ARYASREE N M

AMAL AJl

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Option

Re-Accredited by NAAC with ‘A Grade’

Affiliated to Mahatma Gandhi University

Centre of Excellence under Govt. of Kerala

Identified by UGC as College with Potential for Excellence

Index Remarks Main

1,008.000

1,001.000

996.000

981.000

974.000

972.000

967.000

961.000

956.000

954.000

938.000

927.000

927.000

910.000

906.000

905.000

904.000

901.000

887.000

876.000

875.000

851.000
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Sl.no.

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

Appin.No

2404908

2403028

2403951

2404960

2401730

2401582

2404300

2404696

2403324

2403005

2402969

2403162

2403395

2403375

2401135

2403637

2405023

2403486

2403680

2404843

Name

NITHIN KRISHNA M S
LITHIN LALAN
KASINATHN B

T P PRANAV

VISHNU S ASHI
NAVIN VINOD
ADITHYAN U S
RITHIYA K RENJITH

AADHITHYA RONY

SHREYA LAKSHMI K S

ABHINANTH SWARA] D V

VASUDHEV SUNIL

SANYA SUNIL
KOLTHAPULLY

SACHIN RAJESH T
ARCHANACS
ADITTYAV S
NITHIN P
ADISHP U
ADWAITHV S

ATHULKRISHNA N S

Category

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Option

Index Remarks Main

846.000

835.000

818.000

812.000

792.000

760.000

752.000

751.000

748.000

735.000

725.000

714.000

702.670

690.000

685.000

632.000

625.330

584.000

577.000

555.000
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ﬂ' Maharaja’s

Re-Accredited by NAAC with ‘A Grade’
Affiliated to Mahatma Gandhi University

’@L [Tnlicg{: Sl s Centre of Excellence under Govt. of Kerala
S Ernakulam  anrdSonmieeoiece Identified by UGC as College with Potential for Excellence
ELIGIBILITY LIST
BSc_Phy_Instru - 2024-2025
Muslim (MU)

Sl.no.  Appin.No Name Category Option Index Remarks Main
1 2402181 ABHINAV MELWIN Islam/Muslim 5 1,002.000
2 2403646  SHILNA P Islam/Muslim 5 1,000.000
3 2403824  MINNA SULAIMAN Islam/Muslim 4 988.000

4 2401072 MUHAMMED FARZIL BABU Islam/Muslim 4 978.330

5 2402918 NABA ASHRAF Islam/Muslim 3 977.000

6 2402520 SHABEEKA THASNIKT Islam/Muslim 2 976.000

7 2402593 MUHAMMAD MUNEER K Islam/Muslim 5 976.000

8 2402500 SHEHMATHUL ABIDHA Islam/Muslim 4 966.000

9 2401369  AYISHA RAFEETHA M Islam/Muslim 3 957.000

10 2402905 MALEEHA SWALIH Islam/Muslim 5 951.000

11 2403386  ZAMEEL ALI A Islam/Muslim 2 941.000

12 2404926  SAINABA THASNEEM Islam/Muslim 5 941.000

13 2402485 MOHAMMED IRFAN Islam/Muslim 3 940.000

14 2403797 ABDUL AHAD KA Islam/Muslim 4 930.000

15 2400311  AYISHA FIDHA Islam/Muslim 3 930.000

16 2403558  AJMAL MS Islam/Muslim 3 924.000

17 2404097 MOHAMMED MEHFILM M Islam/Muslim 4 924.000

18 2402505 MUHAMMED AFNAAN A A Islam/Muslim 5 907.000

19 2403829  DIYA SHAJEER Islam/Muslim 4 900.000

20 2404116  MUHAMMED NAJATH PN Islam/Muslim 4 895.000

21 2403967  AMEERA ASHRAF Islam/Muslim 3 890.000

22 2403827  FATHIMA THAHZIN H.S Islam/Muslim 3 872.000
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Sl.no.

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

Appin.No

2403341

2401715

2404270

2404768

2403238

2401429

2400023

2401282

2404247

2404448

2403133

2402239

2404598

2404126

2404582

2403970

2405147

Name

MUHAMMED RAZAL P A

MEZOON SULTHANA
SHEBEER KOOLIYATTAYIL

MUHAMMAD NIHAL K S
AYISHA SHIRIN M N
SUMAYYA NASRIN K S

V' S MOHAMMED RIZVAN
ANSIYA ANWAR

AMNA 'V

FADHILK M
MUHAMMED ZARHAN TK
SITHARA MUHAMMED
NAJHMA NAZRIN T S
FASAL GAFOOR MCK
MOHAMMED AMEEN
IMTHIYAS LATHEEF

SALMAN FARIS IQBAL

MOHAMMED AZHARUDDIN

CM

Category

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Option

Index Remarks Main

871.000

851.000

847.000

809.000

804.000

773.000

773.000

772.000

751.000

750.000

723.000

685.000

665.000

659.000

649.000

625.000

569.000
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Re-Accredited by NAAC with ‘A Grade’
Affiliated to Mahatma Gandhi University

M, . i Centre of Excellence under Govt. of Kerala
. AGOVERNMEN ; S . . N
== BN ﬂ‘,kl.]lﬂm avtoNomoUscoLLece  Identified by UGC as College with Potential for Excellence

Sl.no.

Applin.No

2401603

2404295

2400576

2402088

2401192

2403119

2400271

ELIGIBILITY LIST
BSc_Phy_Instru - 2024-2025

Latin (LN)
Name Category
ATHUL ANTONY Christian/Latin

MODESTUS RUI CORREYA Christian/Latin

OLIVIA GRACE JESUS Christian/Latin
STEBIN JOHN E.J Christian/Latin
VIMALA MANYA P.J Christian/Latin
ALFIN ANTONY Christian/Latin
AKHIL JUSTIN Christian/Latin

Option

Index Remarks Main

995.000

953.000

863.000

707.000

621.000

612.000

555.000
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ﬂ' Maharaja’s

) College
:%:‘:-%‘ Erna ]%Ll] am AUTONOMOLS COLLEGE
ELIGIBILITY LIST
BSc_Phy_Instru - 2024-2025
OBH (OBH)

Sl.no.  Appin.No Name Category

1 2403049  KRISHNA PRIYA PM Hindu/OBH
2 2400113 SOORYANAND K Hindu/OBH
3 2403196 KRISHNACS Hindu/OBH
4 2401489  KRISHNA VENIM A Hindu/OBH
5 2401069 GOWRI NANDHANA K S Hindu/OBH
6 2400619 NANDANAPA Hindu/OBH
7 2401342 REMITHAPR Hindu/OBH
8 2402608 ARYANANDA M| Hindu/OBH
9 2401763 AMRITHA.N.S Hindu/OBH
10 2401880 R D DEVADUTT Hindu/OBH
11 2401833 ANASWARA FEBY Hindu/OBH
12 2402728  ARDRA K AJAY Hindu/OBH
13 2400341 ADHITHAS Hindu/OBH
14 2404869 AKHILM Hindu/OBH
15 2403589  RISHI KRISHNA S Hindu/OBH
16 2401826  KAVERIKV Hindu/OBH
17 2401427  AKASH MANMADHAN Hindu/OBH
18 2401566 PRANAV CB Hindu/OBH
19 2404631 SREERAM B Hindu/OBH
20 2402838  DARSHAN SHOTH KRISHNAN Hindu/OBH
21 2404101 VIDHUCYV Hindu/OBH
22 2402839  ADESH SHOTH KRISHNAN Hindu/OBH

Option

Re-Accredited by NAAC with ‘A Grade’

Affiliated to Mahatma Gandhi University

Centre of Excellence under Govt. of Kerala

Identified by UGC as College with Potential for Excellence

Index Remarks Main

983.000

967.000

966.000

940.000

896.000

849.400

842.000

831.000

830.000

810.000

804.000

800.000

782.000

774.330

774.000

755.000

737.000

734.000

733.000

731.000

678.000

667.000
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Sl.no.  Appin.No Name Category Option Index Remarks Main

23 2405006 = VIVEK NARAYAN Hindu/OBH 4 648.000

24 2404348  ABHISHEK D Hindu/OBH 5 632.000
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Sl.no.

Re-Accredited by NAAC with ‘A Grade’

Affiliated to Mahatma Gandhi University

Centre of Excellence under Govt. of Kerala

Identified by UGC as College with Potential for Excellence

Maharaja’s

College %

Ernakulam AUTONOMOLS COLLEGE

ELIGIBILITY LIST
BSc_Phy_Instru - 2024-2025
EWS (EWS)

Applin.No Name Category
2403706  ANANDU M K Hindu/General
2400102  SIVAPRIYAK G Hindu/General
2404588  ALEN K JOFY Christian/General
2401236  GEETHIKA PREMAN C Hindu/General
2403438 BENHIN M| Christian/General
2404560  ANSEL POLACHAN Christian/General
2404283 LENINMU Hindu/General

Option

Index Remarks Main

1,003.000

967.000

927.670

915.000

821.000

659.000

502.000
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Affiliated to Mahatma Gandhi University

7, College bt ol Centre of Excellence under Govt. of Kerala
# Ernakulam andSonmeeounece  Identified by UGC as College with Potential for Excellence
ELIGIBILITY LIST
BSc_Phy_Instru - 2024-2025
SC (SC)

Sl.no.  Appin.No Name Category Option Index Remarks Main
1 2402682  ARJUN MANOJ K Hindu/SC = 3 955.000
2 2403363  ANJANA PRIYA Hindu/SC 1 952.000
3 2400982 AKSHAYAEM Hindu/SC = 2 927.000
4 2400114 KEERTHINADH CH Hindu/SC 1 860.000
5 2404785 PARVATHYES Hindu/SC = 3 805.000
6 2403671  ADHITHYAN SHAJI Hindu/SC = 3 785.000
7 2403003  KARTHIK SUBRAHMANIAM P P Hindu/SC = 2 737.000
8 2403459 KIRANPS Hindu/SC = 2 711.000
9 2404091  KRISHNAPRIYA KR Hindu/SC = 2 638.000
10 2402309  ABHIJITH M RAGHU Hindu/SC = 3 628.000
11 2403732 AKSHAYPV Hindu/SC 5 602.000

2024-06-15 22:55:23 16 of 25



Mﬂhﬂ raj a"s Re J‘Lll:i:rmjilud by NAAC with ‘IJ'L {:Ir.u.h:"

Coll Affiliaved to Mahatma Gandhi University
o Egﬂ‘ ot Centre of Excellence under Govt. of Kerala

AGOVERNMENT

%"ﬂ_j{" Ernakulam avroxomouscolLege  Identified by UGC as College with Potential for Excellence

ELIGIBILITY LIST
BSc_Phy_Instru - 2024-2025

ST (ST)

Sl.no. Appin.No Name Category Option Index Remarks Main
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r_/ﬁ‘ Maharaja’s

Re-Accredited by NAAC with ‘A Grade’

1= “ Affiliated to Mahatma Gandhi University
@; -ollege _——— Centre of Excellence under Govt. of Kerala
“—= Ernakulam amdromorseouece Identified by UGG as College with Potential for Excellence
ELIGIBILITY LIST
BSc_Phy_Instru - 2024-2025
OEC-SC (OEC-SC)
Sl.no.  Appin.No Name Category Option Index Remarks Main
1 2401069 GOWRI NANDHANA K S Hindu/OBH = 2 896.000
2 2400619 NANDANAP A Hindu/OBH = 2 849.400
3 2400341 ADHITHAS Hindu/OBH = 2 782.000
4 2401826  KAVERIKV Hindu/OBH 4 755.000
5 2401566 PRANAVCB Hindu/OBH 4 734.000
6 2402838  DARSHAN SHOTH KRISHNAN Hindu/OBH = 3 731.000
7 2402839  ADESH SHOTH KRISHNAN Hindu/OBH = 2 667.000
8 2404348 ABHISHEK D Hindu/OBH 5 632.000
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